
464 New Addington - Biggin Hill - Tatsfield

Daily

Monday - Saturday (also Good Friday)
New Addington Parkway 0638 Then 08 38 0008 0038
New Addington Homestead Way 0642 every 12 42 0012 0042
Biggin Hill Black Horse 0649 30 minutes, 19 49 0019 0049
Biggin Hill Lebanon Gardens 0651 at these 21 51 until 0021 0051
Biggin Hill Valley Sunningvale Garage 0654 minutes 24 54 0024 0054
Tatsfield School Corner 0657 past the 27 57 0027 0057
Tatsfield Old Ship 0659 hour 29 59 0029 0059

Sunday and other Public Holidays
New Addington Parkway 0808 0838 Then 08 38 0008 0038
New Addington Homestead Way 0812 0842 every 12 42 0012 0042
Biggin Hill Black Horse 0819 0849 30 mins, 19 49 0019 0049
Biggin Hill Lebanon Gardens 0821 0851 at these 21 51 until 0021 0051
Biggin Hill Valley Sunningvale Garage 0824 0854 minutes 24 54 0024 0054
Tatsfield School Corner 0827 0857 past the 27 57 0027 0057
Tatsfield Old Ship 0829 0859 hour 29 59 0029 0059
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Freedom Passes may be used between New Addington and Biggin Hill Valley
Sunningvale Garage only.
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OF LONDON

Operated by Metrobus
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20.5.00(A)   T5215O



464 Tatsfield - Biggin Hill - New Addington

Daily

Monday - Saturday (also Good Friday)
Tatsfield Old Ship 0610 0640 Then 10 40 0010
Tatsfield School Corner 0612 0642 every 12 42 0012
Biggin Hill Valley Sunningvale Garage 0615 0645 30 minutes, 15 45 0015
Biggin Hill Lebanon Gardens 0618 0648 at these 18 48 until 0018
Biggin Hill Black Horse 0620 0650 minutes 20 50 0020
New Addington Homestead Way 0627 0657 past the 27 57 0027
New Addington Parkway 0631 0701 hour 31 01 0031

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Tatsfield Old Ship 0740 Then 10 40 0010
Tatsfield School Corner 0742 every 12 42 0012
Biggin Hill Valley Sunningvale Garage 0745 30 minutes, 15 45 0015
Biggin Hill Lebanon Gardens 0748 at these 18 48 until 0018
Biggin Hill Black Horse 0750 minutes 20 50 0020
New Addington Homestead Way 0757 past the 27 57 0027
New Addington Parkway 0801 hour 31 01 0031
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Freedom Passes may be used between Biggin Hill Valley Sunningvale Garage and 
New Addington only.
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